First, Last Name


Rank


E-mail


Number
Craig Hill



O5/CDR

hillstimesfour@cox.net 

757-444-5667

Lee Totten



O4/LCDR
lee.totten@navy.mil 

401-841-2492

Paul Stader



O6/Capt

paul.stader@navy.mil 

901.590-2514 or
901.921-4604

John Jallette



O4/LCDR
jay_jallette@yahoo.com


Jerretta Dillon



O4/LCDR
jerettadillon20@hotmail.com

305-923-6621
Ralph Smith



E9/EMCM
ralph.d.smith@navy.mil 

619-992-1366

Gina Scott



E9/LSCM
gina.scott@navy.mil 

757-374-3459

Gregg Snaza



E-9/CMDCM
gregg.snaza@navy.mil 

757 444-2457

Thomas French



E-8/FCCS
tfrench@lsd50.navy.mil

847-513-3396
Jason Moody



O3/LT

jasonmoody56@verizon.net




Patrick Kirkland



E-8/ITCS

pkirkland@nmic.navy.mil 
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